SVSE

Gruppenmeisterschaft 2018

Gewehr 50m
1. Rang Bern | 781+ 778 1559
2. Rang Bern |l 781+ 773 1554
3. Rang Olten 775+ 779 1554
7. Rang Ratia 769 + 765 1534
Murbach Giorgio 194 191
Costa Reto 193 192
Vassella Arno 195 195
Lanfranchi Sisto 187 187

Final findet am 07.07.18 in Bouchs NW statt

Viel Erfolg im Final an unser Team

KK- Gruppenmeisterschaft 2018
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Durchschnitts Rangliste

Bern |
Bern Il
Olten
BLS |
BLS I
Bern Il
Ratia
BLS I

Bern IV
BOBE |
Luzem
BOE i
Biel

1.Rd.

781
781
775
773
778
766
769
758

769
759
759
745
740

2.Rd.
778
773
779
774
762
773
765
T

758
760
750
739
736

Total
779.5
777
777
773.5
770
769.5
767
764.5

7635
7595
7545
742
738




